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FEBRUARY DIARY

Sunday 1st February 10.15 Prayer Meeting for My Hope Outreach
10.45 Morning Worship & Communion
Mike Harmsworth
Faith and Obedience

Thursday 5th February 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting
Elizabeth Oxbury
Ephesians 3:1-13—Joining God’s Family
Part 5: God’s Work of Proclamation

Sunday 8th February 10.15 Prayer Meeting for My Hope Outreach
10.45 Morning Worship
Ben Edgington
Jesus, Justice and Forgiveness

Tuesday 10th February 14.15 Ladies’ Fellowship
Speaker from West Berks Foodbank

Thursday 12th February 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting
Mike Harmsworth
Ephesians 3:14-21—Joining God’s Family
Part 6: God’s Work of Sanctification

Sunday 15th February 10.15 Prayer Meeting for My Hope Outreach
10.45 Morning Worship
Andy How

Thursday 19th February 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting
Elizabeth Oxbury
Ephesians 4:1-16—Living in God’s Family
Part 1: The Christian Walk of Unity

Sunday 22ndFebruary 10.15 Prayer Meeting for My Hope Outreach
10.45 Morning Worship
Philip Jones
The Temptation of Jesus in the Wilderness

Thursday 26th February 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting
Mike Harmsworth
Ephesians 4:17-32—Living in God’s Family
Part 2: The Christian Walk of Repentance

Sunday 1st March 10.15 Prayer Meeting for My Hope Outreach
10.45 Morning Worship & Communion
Hedley Clemo

Thursday 5th March 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting
Ephesians 5:1-20—Living in God’s Family



